
$2,850

1481 25TH TER, HOMESTEAD, FL, 33035
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautifully updated 3BR/3BA townhouse in gated community of
Seascape with private fenced patio and attached garage.
Renovated kitchen & bathrooms, brand new AC, water heater,
appliances, and stylish zebra shades throughout the home. Free
high speed internet included. Spacious layout with walk-in
closets, storage room, and epoxied garage floor. Pets welcome!
Enjoy resort-style amenities: pool, […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential Lease

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1704 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1704 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 1540 sq ft SubdivisionName: KEYS GARDEN

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Sync Brokerage Inc

GarageSpaces: 1 UnitNumber: 1481

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11794051

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2007

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: KEYS GARDEN Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Spaces, Additional Spaces Available, No Rv/Boats

Amenities & Features
Features: 3 Bedroom Split, Family Room, First
Floor Entry, Garage Converted, Pantry, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Key
Card Entry, Gated with Guard, Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Trash
compactor, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Gated, Clubhouse,
Pool, Exercise Room, Gated Community,
Maintained Community, Security Patrol,
Sidewalks

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian
Shutters, Hurricane Shutters, Plantation Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: Fruit Trees

PoolFeatures: Community Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


